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The Menu of Hoglatto from Galaxy Bazaar Complex Opp. Himalaya Mall includes about 18 different menus
and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about X233. If you feel like a dessert, you should visit Hoglatto
because they have enchanting desserts that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, It is popular with the
guests to have a selection of different drinks.
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Hoglatto Menu

MACCHIATO CHEESECAKE X186
RED VELVET CRANBERRY %186
CHEESECAKE

Desserts - lunch Eamp;amp;
Dinner
CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY CAKE X169

Cheese Cakes

CHERRY CHOCOLATE

CHEESECAKE X186

CLASSIC NEWYORK CHEESECAKE X186
[

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

NUTELLA

Cakes

TORTA GIANDUIA CAKE
RATTLECAKE CAKE
DARKSEID CAKE

Chocolates

WOODEN BOX OF 12 PRALINES
BOX OF 9 PRALINES
BOX OF 12 PRALINES

Dessert

NUTELLA CHEESECAKE
CHEESECAKE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
CHEESECAKE

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE

X169

X169
X169

X585
X322
X415

X186

X186

X186

X186
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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