



## Hoglatto Menu

https://menulist.menu

GF/8, Galaxy Bazaar Complex Opp. Himalaya Mall, Sunrise Park Road, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India 380015

(+91)9825863060 - http://www.hoglatto.com/

The Menu of Hoglatto from Galaxy Bazaar Complex Opp. Himalaya Mall includes about 18 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about ₹233. If you feel like <u>a dessert</u>, you should visit Hoglatto because they have *enchanting desserts* that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, It is popular with the guests to have a selection of different drinks.

## Hoglatto Menu

**NUTELLA** 

Last		Cakes	
MACCHIATO CHEESECAKE	₹186	TORTA GIANDUIA CAKE	₹169
		RATTLECAKE CAKE	₹169
Recommended		DARKSEID CAKE	₹169
RED VELVET CRANBERRY CHEESECAKE	₹186	Chocolates	
Desserts - Lunch & Camp; am Dinner	np;	WOODEN BOX OF 12 PRALINES	₹585
		BOX OF 9 PRALINES	₹322
CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY CAKE	₹169	BOX OF 12 PRALINES	₹415
Cheese Cakes		<b>Dessert</b> NUTELLA CHEESECAKE	₹186
CHERRY CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	₹186	CHEESECAKE	(100
CLASSIC NEWYORK CHEESECAKE	₹186	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	₹186
Ingredients Used		TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	₹186
CHOCOLATE		BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE	₹186

## Hoglatto Menu



## Hoglatto

GF/8, Galaxy Bazaar Complex Opp. Himalaya Mall, Sunrise Park Road, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India 380015

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00 Friday 10:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00